
 
 
 
 
 

BODOFA UN BRAHMA SUPER_50 MISSION FOR UPSC/APSC COACHING 
www.super50.bodoland.gov.in		

Contact:	+91-9085904434	|		email:	super50.btr@gmail.com	
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 	

 

Date: 18th July 2024 

Guidelines for Personal Interview (PI) 2024 - Bodofa UN Brahma Super 50 

1. Candidates have been shortlisted for the Personal Interview based on their 
performance in the Mains Entrance Exam conducted by Bodofa UN Brahma Super 50 

2. The candidates with Sl. No. 1 to Sl. No. 155 listed by their Name & Roll number in 
ANNEXURE I have been shortlisted for the Personal Interview (PI).  

3. The complete results have been placed at ANNEXURE II. 

4. The Personal Interview will be conducted physically at the designated venue. All 
selected candidates are required to attend in person. 

5. Interview Details:  

i. Interview Date: 22nd, 23rd and 24th July 2024 
ii. Interview Time: 10:00 Onwards 

iii. Venue: Bodoland Guest House, Kokrajhar, Near BTC Secretariat 
iv. Total Marks: 100 marks 
v. Reporting Time: Candidates must report 30 Mins before the alloted time 

slot for document verification. 

6. The candidates must appear for their PI on the allotted day of interview as per the 
serial number against their name. Please check ANNEXURE I. 

i. 22nd July 2024- Candidates with serial number 1-50 
ii. 23rd July 2024- Candidates with serial number 51-100 

iii. 24th July 2024- Candidates with serial number 101-155 

7. Candidates must bring the following original documents for verification and 
photocopy of the same for submission:  

i. Birth Certificate/ Class 10 Admit Card 
ii. Class 10 Mark sheet and Pass Certificate 

iii. Class 12 Mark sheet and Pass Certificate 
iv. Graduation Mark sheet and Pass Certificate  
v. Post Graduation and above qualification Mark sheet and Pass certificate (If 

applicable) 
vi. Permanent Resident Certificate (PRC) 

vii. Aadhaar Card 

http://www.super50.bodoland.gov.in/
mailto:super50.btr@gmail.com


viii. Caste Certificate (if applicable) 
ix. EWS Certificate (if applicable) 
x. PWD Certificate (if applicable) 

xi. Bodofa UN Brahma Super 50 Admit Card 
xii. 2 Passport Size photo 

8. Candidates are required to wear formal attire for the interview. 

9. Candidates must complete the Detailed Application Form (DAF) provided to the 
him/her before the interview 

10. Candidates are expected to maintain decorum throughout the interview process 

Please note: Failure to comply with any of the above guidelines may result in 
disqualification. 

 

 

 

 
-Sd 

Director of Education 
Bodoland Territorial Council 

Kokrajhar 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ANNEXURE I 
 
List of shortlisted candidates for Bodofa UN Brahma Super 50 Civil Services Personal 
Interview cum Interview Schedule: 

DAY 1- 22nd July 2024 

Sl. 
No./ 

Rank  
Name Of Students  Roll 

Number  
Marks 

Obtained  Time Slot 
1 Bithika Das  2431539 122 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
2 Gwmbwr Ramchiary  2433034 101 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
3 Mwblid Basumatary  2434131 97 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
4 Mananika Nohra  2431511 96 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
5 Akash Brahma  2431478 94 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
6 Kushal Basnet  2434140 90 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
7 Prejen Iswary  2432103 90 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
8 Tridev Deka  2434260 88 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
9 Subhadeep Basumatary  2431252 88 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
10 Ankita Deb  2431577 88 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
11 Milan Upadhyay  2435113 87 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
12 Dipti Bezbaruah  2434008 86 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
13 Medini Ranchiary  2435304 83 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
14 Partha Pratim Baro  2433004 82 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
15 Nakul Sarkar  2431647 80 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
16 Abenezer Basumatary  2435033 79 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
17 Nandini Roy  2432035 78 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
18 Angkita Kalita  2434026 78 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
19 Ashish Johny Basumatary  2435060 77 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
20 Avinash Kumar  2431748 77 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
21 Daoharu Borgayary  2431075 76 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
22 Nayanmoni Deuri Baishya  2435075 74 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
23 Sushmita Swargiary  2434101 74 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
24 Pradip Machahary  2433243 71 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
25 Didwm Narzary  2435272 71 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
26 Gwmsar Baro  2433295 71 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
27 Jaikhlong Brahma  2431053 70 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
28 Bhaskar Dutta  2431818 70 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
29 Kwrwmdao Moshahary  2431012 70 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
30 David Gayari  2433033 68.5 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
31 Shamim Arshad  2435381 68 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
32 Sikha Baskey  2435114 68 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
33 Gobinda Kr Nandi  2431157 68 12:00 - 1:00 PM 



34 Mwikhwm mushahary  2431358 68 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
35 Subham Prasad  2431122 67 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
36 Jiten Boro  2434099 67 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
37 Taufiqur Rahman  2431366 67 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
38 Priyanka Basumatary  2434078 66 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
39 Rofikul Islam  2432218 65 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
40 Swarup Singha  2434036 65 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
41 Ranjan Daimary  2434013 63 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
42 Pabitra Nath  2433025 63 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
43 Farida Khatun  2431625 63 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
44 John Moshahary  2432157 63 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
45 Alex Basumatary  2435454 63 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
46 Gwjwnthao Boro  2432186 61 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
47 Jyoti Prabhat Barman  2432152 61 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
48 Priti Jyoti Hajong  2435534 60 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
49 Tunuja Basumatary  2432306 60 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
50 Prity Narzary  2432144 60 1:00 - 1:30 PM  

DAY 2- 23rd July 2024 

Sl. 
No./ 

Rank  
Name Of Students  Roll 

Number  
Marks 

Obtained  Time Slot 
51 Dwimu Khungur Brahma  2431463 58 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
52 Habila Basumatary  2431808 58 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
53 Sunsuki Ramchiary  2433234 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
54 Dishamani Rabha  2435244 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
55 Dikshya Bharadwaj  2435081 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
56 Deepika Mohilary  2432093 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
57 Lina Sarania  2433072 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
58 Papori Rani Deka  2435517 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
59 Swmauchar Deury  2433308 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
60 Dipanjali Baro  2433139 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
61 Himlaigara Mushahary  2431032 57 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
62 Monalisa Chetry  2435068 56 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
63 Sansuma Boro  2434190 56 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
64 Rajkumar Narzary  2431532 56 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
65 Bihung Mushahary  2431619 56 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
66 Detsha Kunggur Basumatary  2431121 56 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
67 Jenny Daimari  2435098 56 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
68 Erakdao Borgayary  2431243 56 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
69 Karishma Brahma  2431506 55.5 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
70 Ezra Champramary  2432189 55 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
71 Jelina Daimari  2435204 55 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
72 Liya Daimari  2435100 55 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 



73 Rajesh Basumatary  2433081 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
74 Deepjyoti Basumatary  2431126 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
75 Gandharva Sarma  2435002 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
76 Mukesh Boro  2433080 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
77 Chandan Basumatary  2432322 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
78 Clement Iswarary  2432267 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
79 Tirangtha Brahma  2431014 54 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
80 Daimu Baro  2435387 53.5 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
81 Jurity Basumatary  2435217 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
82 Navaraj Gautam  2433271 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
83 Jahnabi Devi  2435329 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
84 Sankar Bargayary  2432042 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
85 Debojit Brahma  2432037 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
86 Nihwr Basumatary  2431296 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
87 Kanjit Mochahary  2435355 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
88 Akash Barman  2434007 53 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
89 Binay Niroula  2434158 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
90 Mwkthang Basumatary  2432022 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
91 Manisha Rani Narzary  2431600 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
92 Naba Kumar Boro  2434153 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
93 Pramila Barman  2432059 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
94 Bijwngsar Baro  2435503 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
95 Ambika Swargiary  2435279 52 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
96 Chittaranjan Basumatary  2435198 52 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
97 Alok Narzary  2432310 52 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
98 Arabinda Mushahary  2432321 52 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
99 Jacky Phakon Daimary  2435062 52 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
100 Kanak Basumatary  2433161 52 1:00 - 1:30 PM  
101 Leonard Mwchahary  2431694 52 1:00 - 1:30 PM  

DAY 3- 24th July 2024 

Sl. 
No./ 

Rank  
Name Of Students  Roll 

Number  
Marks 

Obtained  Time Slot 
102 Nutrela Basumatary  2431238 51 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
103 Tenjing Brahma  2432073 51 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
104 Arpana Rabha  2435210 51 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
105 Sourav Saha  2431350 49 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
106 Rahul Daimary  2433079 49 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
107 Priyoma Boro  2433172 49 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
108 Laudum Basumatary  2432188 49 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
109 Rima Narzary  2431152 49 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
110 Bhabendra Boro  2434005 49 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
111 Raju Tarafdar  2431449 48 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
112 Joshina Boro  2434016 48 10:00 - 11:00 AM 



113 Laxmi Khanal  2431563 48 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
114 Laiheram Goyary  2431373 48 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
115 Bedh Prakash Newar  2434071 48 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
116 Nayan Basumatary  2434162 48 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
117 Bina Basumatary  2433041 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
118 Dipjyoti Basumatary  2435039 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
119 Pratiksha Upadhyay  2431697 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
120 Didwmsa Narzary  2431241 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
121 Mijina Narjary  2435458 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
122 Wilson Soren  2432390 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
123 Dipak Kumar Phuyel  2433330 48 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
124 Denhasat Basumatary  2431038 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
125 Sanritikha Basumatary  2435498 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
126 Ansumwi Brahma  2432153 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
127 Simanta Sarma  2435235 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
128 Kawsar Binhassan  2431201 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
129 Thunlai Basumatary  2432171 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
130 Clement Daimari  2435258 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
131 Nelson Brahma  2431035 47 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
132 Mwnabili Narzary  2431049 47 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
133 Jowakim Ekka  2431341 46 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
134 Soniya Basumatary  2434228 46 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
135 Mahari Narzary  2434115 45 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
136 Maramjyoti Taye  2431526 44 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
137 Sangita Basumatary  2433373 44 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
138 Pranita Bayan  2435142 44 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
139 Himangshu Boro  2435154 44 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
140 Nakul Sarkar  2432265 44 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
141 Rahul Barman  2431102 44 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
142 Fungbili Narzary  2431707 43 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
143 Akash kumar Prasad  2434254 43 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
144 Mrinalini Ray  2431164 43 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
145 Majoni Basumatary  2431211 43 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
146 Gunajit Dewry  2434266 43 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
147 Abinash Daimari  2435038 43 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
148 Mamu Baglary  2435356 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
149 Hariswar Dewry  2433134 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
150 Moon Brahma  2431208 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
151 Simson Basumatary  2432066 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
152 Barsha Dey  2434157 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
153 Sangrang Basumatary  2431705 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
154 Bhaskar Koch  2435108 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  
155 Kapil Dev Basumatary  2433356 42 1:00 - 2:00 PM  

 



 

 

ANNEXURE II 

Bodofa UN Brahma Super 50 APSC and UPSC Mains Results 
2024-25 

 
Rank  Name Of Students  Roll Number  Marks Obtained  

1 Bithika Das  2431539 122 
2 Gwmbwr Ramchiary  2433034 101 
3 Mwblid Basumatary  2434131 97 
4 Mananika Nohra  2431511 96 
5 Akash Brahma  2431478 94 
6 Kushal Basnet  2434140 90 
7 Prejen Iswary  2432103 90 
8 Tridev Deka  2434260 88 
9 Subhadeep Basumatary  2431252 88 
10 Ankita Deb  2431577 88 
11 Milan Upadhyay  2435113 87 
12 Dipti Bezbaruah  2434008 86 
13 Medini Ranchiary  2435304 83 
14 Partha Pratim Baro  2433004 82 
15 Nakul Sarkar  2431647 80 
16 Abenezer Basumatary  2435033 79 
17 Nandini Roy  2432035 78 
18 Angkita Kalita  2434026 78 
19 Ashish Johny Basumatary  2435060 77 
20 Avinash Kumar  2431748 77 
21 Daoharu Borgayary  2431075 76 
22 Nayanmoni Deuri Baishya  2435075 74 
23 Sushmita Swargiary  2434101 74 
24 Pradip Machahary  2433243 71 
25 Didwm Narzary  2435272 71 
26 Gwmsar Baro  2433295 71 
27 Jaikhlong Brahma  2431053 70 
28 Bhaskar Dutta  2431818 70 
29 Kwrwmdao Moshahary  2431012 70 
30 David Gayari  2433033 68.5 
31 Shamim Arshad  2435381 68 
32 Sikha Baskey  2435114 68 
33 Gobinda Kr Nandi  2431157 68 
34 Mwikhwm mushahary  2431358 68 
35 Subham Prasad  2431122 67 



36 Jiten Boro  2434099 67 
37 Taufiqur Rahman  2431366 67 
38 Priyanka Basumatary  2434078 66 
39 Rofikul Islam  2432218 65 
40 Swarup Singha  2434036 65 
41 Ranjan Daimary  2434013 63 
42 Pabitra Nath  2433025 63 
43 Farida Khatun  2431625 63 
44 John Moshahary  2432157 63 
45 Alex Basumatary  2435454 63 
46 Gwjwnthao Boro  2432186 61 
47 Jyoti Prabhat Barman  2432152 61 
48 Priti Jyoti Hajong  2435534 60 
49 Tunuja Basumatary  2432306 60 
50 Prity Narzary  2432144 60 
51 Dwimu Khungur Brahma  2431463 58 
52 Habila Basumatary  2431808 58 
53 Sunsuki Ramchiary  2433234 57 
54 Dishamani Rabha  2435244 57 
55 Dikshya Bharadwaj  2435081 57 
56 Deepika Mohilary  2432093 57 
57 Lina Sarania  2433072 57 
58 Papori Rani Deka  2435517 57 
59 Swmauchar Deury  2433308 57 
60 Dipanjali Baro  2433139 57 
61 Himlaigara Mushahary  2431032 57 
62 Monalisa Chetry  2435068 56 
63 Sansuma Boro  2434190 56 
64 Rajkumar Narzary  2431532 56 
65 Bihung Mushahary  2431619 56 
66 Detsha Kunggur Basumatary  2431121 56 
67 Jenny Daimari  2435098 56 
68 Erakdao Borgayary  2431243 56 
69 Karishma Brahma  2431506 55.5 
70 Ezra Champramary  2432189 55 
71 Jelina Daimari  2435204 55 
72 Liya Daimari  2435100 55 
73 Rajesh Basumatary  2433081 54 
74 Deepjyoti Basumatary  2431126 54 
75 Gandharva Sarma  2435002 54 
76 Mukesh Boro  2433080 54 
77 Chandan Basumatary  2432322 54 
78 Clement Iswarary  2432267 54 
79 Tirangtha Brahma  2431014 54 
80 Daimu Baro  2435387 53.5 



81 Jurity Basumatary  2435217 53 
82 Navaraj Gautam  2433271 53 
83 Jahnabi Devi  2435329 53 
84 Sankar Bargayary  2432042 53 
85 Debojit Brahma  2432037 53 
86 Nihwr Basumatary  2431296 53 
87 Kanjit Mochahary  2435355 53 
88 Akash Barman  2434007 53 
89 Binay Niroula  2434158 52 
90 Mwkthang Basumatary  2432022 52 
91 Manisha Rani Narzary  2431600 52 
92 Naba Kumar Boro  2434153 52 
93 Pramila Barman  2432059 52 
94 Bijwngsar Baro  2435503 52 
95 Ambika Swargiary  2435279 52 
96 Chittaranjan Basumatary  2435198 52 
97 Alok Narzary  2432310 52 
98 Arabinda Mushahary  2432321 52 
99 Jacky Phakon Daimary  2435062 52 
100 Kanak Basumatary  2433161 52 
101 Leonard Mwchahary  2431694 52 
102 Nutrela Basumatary  2431238 51 
103 Tenjing Brahma  2432073 51 
104 Arpana Rabha  2435210 51 
105 Sourav Saha  2431350 49 
106 Rahul Daimary  2433079 49 
107 Priyoma Boro  2433172 49 
108 Laudum Basumatary  2432188 49 
109 Rima Narzary  2431152 49 
110 Bhabendra Boro  2434005 49 
111 Raju Tarafdar  2431449 48 
112 Joshina Boro  2434016 48 
113 Laxmi Khanal  2431563 48 
114 Laiheram Goyary  2431373 48 
115 Bedh Prakash Newar  2434071 48 
116 Nayan Basumatary  2434162 48 
117 Bina Basumatary  2433041 48 
118 Dipjyoti Basumatary  2435039 48 
119 Pratiksha Upadhyay  2431697 48 
120 Didwmsa Narzary  2431241 48 
121 Mijina Narjary  2435458 48 
122 Wilson Soren  2432390 48 
123 Dipak Kumar Phuyel  2433330 48 
124 Denhasat Basumatary  2431038 47 
125 Sanritikha Basumatary  2435498 47 



126 Ansumwi Brahma  2432153 47 
127 Simanta Sarma  2435235 47 
128 Kawsar Binhassan  2431201 47 
129 Thunlai Basumatary  2432171 47 
130 Clement Daimari  2435258 47 
131 Nelson Brahma  2431035 47 
132 Mwnabili Narzary  2431049 47 
133 Jowakim Ekka  2431341 46 
134 Soniya Basumatary  2434228 46 
135 Mahari Narzary  2434115 45 
136 Maramjyoti Taye  2431526 44 
137 Sangita Basumatary  2433373 44 
138 Pranita Bayan  2435142 44 
139 Himangshu Boro  2435154 44 
140 Nakul Sarkar  2432265 44 
141 Rahul Barman  2431102 44 
142 Fungbili Narzary  2431707 43 
143 Akash kumar Prasad  2434254 43 
144 Mrinalini Ray  2431164 43 
145 Majoni Basumatary  2431211 43 
146 Gunajit Dewry  2434266 43 
147 Abinash Daimari  2435038 43 
148 Mamu Baglary  2435356 42 
149 Hariswar Dewry  2433134 42 
150 Moon Brahma  2431208 42 
151 Simson Basumatary  2432066 42 
152 Barsha Dey  2434157 42 
153 Sangrang Basumatary  2431705 42 
154 Bhaskar Koch  2435108 42 
155 Kapil Dev Basumatary  2433356 42 
156 Juri Deka  2435407 41 
157 Animesh Owary  2433140 41 
158 Phwrdan Kungur Mughahary  2431545 41 
159 Miniswrang Brahma  2431340 41 
160 Biswajit Boro  2435223 40 
161 Debajit Rabha  2434168 40 
162 Bishakha Devi  2435050 40 
163 Bithwnsa Basumatary  2433032 40 
164 Nwjwrsha Brahma  2435088 40 
165 Sunswrang Ramchiary  2433237 40 
166 Daimosa Baro  2435586 40 
167 Uraidao Brahma  2431589 40 
168 Rahul Boro  2433196 40 
169 Gautam Rabha  2435155 39 
170 Angnka Basumatary  2432002 39 



171 Bishal Gayary  2433355 39 
172 Sonia Kumari  2435551 39 
173 Sushmita Gayary  2432105 38.5 
174 Kanshal Mushahary  2431457 38 
175 Rongjali Rabha  2435254 38 
176 Manas Boro  2435474 38 
177 Tushar Rajbongshi  2435563 38 
178 Utpal Barman  2431069 38 
179 Kamla Basumatary  2432005 38 
180 Ajoy Goyary  2433065 38 
181 Sarsariful Alom Aznabi  2431071 37 
182 Dauharu Boro  2434232 37 
183 Basudev Paul  2431253 37 
184 Khanjan Das  2435072 37 
185 Chayanika Das  2434089 37 
186 Ankita Deka  2434281 37 
187 Furilao Basumatary  2432011 37 
188 Niranjan Brahma  2432025 36 
189 Ransai Basumatary  2434123 36 
190 Subungsa Basumatary  2435017 36 
191 Ansuma Narzary  2432372 36 
192 Birkhang Mochahary  2432089 36 
193 Dersrang Boro  2435408 36 
194 Kristi Rai  2433223 36 
195 Chandan Sarania  2434234 35 
196 Nancy Mushahary  2431109 35 
197 Harish Basumatary  2435061 35 
198 Bishnu Mohan Basumatary  2435373 35 
199 Bilclinton Borgoyary  2431410 35 
200 Jitumoni Swargiary  2432336 34 
201 Manika Narzary  2431622 34 
202 Premsing Basumatary  2432179 34 
203 Mehar Basumatary  2435270 33 
204 Ujjal Brahma  2432308 33 
205 Bijuli Narzary  2431345 33 
206 Monika Wary  2432283 33 
207 Bhaskar Jyoti Kalita  2434050 33 
208 Joyanal Abedin SK  2431612 32 
209 Biplav Sarkar  2432114 32 
210 Babul Boro  2435528 32 
211 Rimlee Kaltta  2434250 32 
212 Dwimu Mushahary  2431108 32 
213 Raj Kumar Moshahary  2435259 32 
214 Divya Devi  2435409 32 
215 Rajib Rajbongshi  2434038 32 



216 Snigoha Jyoti Brahma  2431184 31 
217 Esha Rani Basumatary  2434129 31 
218 Jumi Brahma  2431476 31 
219 Sunil Basumatary  2433060 31 
220 Mridul Kumar Brahma  2431781 31 
221 Nijwara Basumatary  2435446 30 
222 Elina Basumatary  2431232 30 
223 Sabita Rajbon  2435224 28 
224 Amit Basumatary  2431041 28 
225 Mizing Basumatary  2431151 28 
226 Gracile Lucky Mochahari  2435234 27.5 
227 Birkhungwra Brahma  2432009 27 
228 Basumswrang Narzary  2431114 24 
229 Gautam Ramchiary  2433036 23 
230 Bibekananda Koch  2431074 23 
231 Chuju Daimary  2435187 23 
232 Rimky Basumatary  2433146 22 
233 Manik sarkar  2431143 21 
234 Didwmsha Wary  2435257 21 
235 Rajesh Daimari  2435441 21 
236 Utpal Sawargiary  2433143 20 
237 Bidinthi Basumatary  2431193 18 
238 Daogapu Brahma  2431542 17 
239 Gaodang Narzary  2431555 17 
240 Sushmita Basumatary  2431711 15 
241 Mwina Borgayary  2431181 14 
242 Kanishka Basumatary  2431319 11 
243 Subunsha Daimari  2435173 10 
244 Pratima Roy  2431433 8 
245 Abir Daimari  2435183 7.5 
246 Ghanapriya Basumatary  2433260 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


